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Subject

Anatomy and Physiology

Principles of Surgery

DATE SHEET 2023 - 2024
DIPLOMA IN OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY TECHNOLOGY

(1ST YEAR)

Sterilization and Disinfection

General Surgical Procedure

Operation Theatre Responsibilities

Practical and Viva-Voce

Subject

(2ND YEAR)

Bio Medical Waste Management

Surgical Equipment and Machinery

Sanitization and Hygiene

Patient Care Management

Basic Surgery and Machinery

Practical and Viva-Voce

Date
10/06/2024
11/06/2024
13/06/2024
14/06/2024
17/06/2024

18/06,/2024

Date
10/06/2024
11/06/2024
13/06/2024
14/06/2024

17/06/2024

to be considered valid. Download admit card www.ignoe.com

Time
09:30 am - 12:30 pm
09:30 am - 12:30 pm
09:30 am - 12:30 pm
09:30 am - 12:30 pm
09:30 am - 12:30 pm

09:30 am - 11:30 am

Time
02:00pm- 05:00 pm
02:00pm- 05:00 pm
02:00pm- 05:00 pm
02:00pm- 05:00 pm

02:00pm- 05:00 pm
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DATE SHEET 2023 - 2024
DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY

(1ST YEAR)

Sr.No.  Subject Date Time
1. Communication Skills 10/06/2024 09:30 am - 12:30 pm
2. Clinical Pathology 11/06/2024 09:30 am - 12:30 pm
3. Anatomy and Physiology 13/06/2024 09:30 am - 12:30 pm
4. Clinical Microbiology 14/06/2024 09:30 am - 12:30 pm
5. Practical And Viva-Voce 17/06/2024 09:30 am - 12:30 pm

(2ND YEAR)

Sr.No.  Subject Date Time
1. Clinical Biochemistry | 10/06/2024 02:00pm- 05:00 pm
2. Histopathology and Cytology 11/06/2024 02:00pm- 05:00 pm
& Parasitology 13/06/2024 02:00pm- 05:00 pm
4. Hematology and Blood Banking 14/06/2024 02:00pm- 05:00 pm
5. Practical And Viva-Voce 17/06/2024 02:00pm- 05:00 pm

(3RD YEAR)

Sr.No.  Subject Date Time
1. Clinical Biochemistry Il 12/06/2024 09:30 am - 12:30 pm
2. Microbiology and Immunology 15/06/2024 09:30 am - 12:30 pm
3. Employability Skill 18/06/2024 09:30 am - 12:30 pm
4. Basic Information Technology 19/06/2024 09:30 am - 12:30 pm
53 Practical And Viva-Voce 20/06/2024 09:30 am - 12:30 pm
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