

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN EDUCATION

AN ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

Office No. 324, 3rd Floor, Vardhman Sunrise Plaza, Vasundhara Enclave, Delhi-110096 Email: info@ignoe.com www.ignoe.com

DATE SHEET 2023 - 2024

DIPLOMA IN OPERATION THEATRE TECHNOLOGY TECHNOLOGY (1ST YEAR)

Sr. No.	Subject	Date	Time
1.	Anatomy and Physiology	10/06/2024	09:30 am - 12:30 pm
2.	Principles of Surgery	11/06/2024	09:30 am - 12:30 pm
3.	Sterilization and Disinfection	13/06/2024	09:30 am - 12:30 pm
4.	General Surgical Procedure	14/06/2024	09:30 am - 12:30 pm
5.	Operation Theatre Responsibilities	17/06/2024	09:30 am - 12:30 pm
6.	Practical and Viva-Voce	18/06/2024	09:30 am - 11:30 am
	(2ND YEA	R)	
Sr. No.	Subject	Date	Time
1.	Bio Medical Waste Management	10/06/2024	02:00pm- 05:00 pm
2.	Surgical Equipment and Machinery	11/06/2024	02:00pm- 05:00 pm
3.	Sanitization and Hygiene	13/06/2024	02:00pm- 05:00 pm
4.	Patient Care Management	14/06/2024	02:00pm- 05:00 pm
5.	Basic Surgery and Machinery	17/06/2024	02:00pm- 05:00 pm
	Practical and Viva-Voce		

Disclaimer: This document is computer generated and does not require any signature or stamp in order to be considered valid. Download admit card www.ignoe.com



5.

Practical And Viva-Voce

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN EDUCATION

AN ISO 9001: 2015 Certified

Office No. 324, 3rd Floor, Vardhman Sunrise Plaza, Vasundhara Enclave, Delhi-110096 Email: info@ignoe.com www.ignoe.com

DATE SHEET 2023 - 2024

DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY (1ST YEAR)

Sr. No.	Subject	Date	Time	
1.	Communication Skills	10/06/2024	09:30 am - 12:30 pm	
2.	Clinical Pathology	11/06/2024	09:30 am - 12:30 pm	
3.	Anatomy and Physiology	13/06/2024	09:30 am - 12:30 pm	
4.	Clinical Microbiology	14/06/2024	09:30 am - 12:30 pm	
5.	Practical And Viva-Voce	17/06/2024	09:30 am - 12:30 pm	
(2ND YEAR)				
Sr. No.	Subject	Date	Time	
1.	Clinical Biochemistry I	10/06/2024	02:00pm- 05:00 pm	
2.	Histopathology and Cytology	11/06/2024	02:00pm- 05:00 pm	
3.	Parasitology	13/06/2024	02:00pm- 05:00 pm	
4.	Hematology and Blood Banking	14/06/2024	02:00pm- 05:00 pm	
5.	Practical And Viva-Voce	17/06/2024	02:00pm- 05:00 pm	
(3RD YEAR)				
Sr. No.	Subject	Date	Time	
1.	Clinical Biochemistry II	12/06/2024	09:30 am - 12:30 pm	
2.	Microbiology and Immunology	15/06/2024	09:30 am - 12:30 pm	
3.	Employability Skill	18/06/2024	09:30 am - 12:30 pm	
4.	Basic Information Technology	19/06/2024	09:30 am - 12:30 pm	

Disclaimer: This document is computer generated and does not require any signature or stamp in order to be considered valid. Download admit card www.ignoe.com

20/06/2024

09:30 am - 12:30 pm